s
SRFS Teleinfra
SRFS-50-67000-VVF 0.05~67GHz
Electrical Specifications
Frequency 0.05-67GHz
VSWR 1.5 max.
Insertion loss 1dB max.
Impedence 50 Ohms
Length 18.3 mm
0.72in
Connector 1.85mm Male
1.85mm Female
Outer Conductor Passivated Stainless Steel
Dielectric CPS
Inner Conductor Gold plated beryllium copper
Tolerance ±0.2mm [±0.008in]
Environmental Specifications
Operating Temperature -55° to + 85°
Plot no 10 Shiv Vihar A Block Najafgarh Nala Road Vikasnagar Uttam Nagar New Delhi-110059
+91-9027232570, +91-8800726650   info@srfsteleinfra.in ,info@srfsteleinfra.com
Features:
* Low VSWR
* Broadband